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Standard Techstone™ Top for above counter sink

360025-COLOR

SOLID WHITE TECHSTONE™ Q01

BROAD BLACK TECHSTONE™ Q02 

GRAND GREEN TECHSTONE™ Q27 

WIDE WHITE TECHSTONE™ Q28

STONE GRAY TECHSTONE™ Q30

ROMAN WHITE TECHSTONE™ Q71

PARISIAN GRAY TECHSTONE™ Q79

Available Colors in various sizes: Faucet:
SINGLE FAUCET HOLE

TOP

FRONT

22-1/16"
(56cm)

24-9/16"
(62.4cm)

24-9/16"
(62.4cm)

2-15/16"
(7.5cm)

9-5/8"
(24.5cm)

9-7/16"
(24cm)

 1-3/4"
(4.5cm)

 1-3/8"
(3.5cm)

3/4"
(2cm)

25"


